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Southern RegionRegion

S031- NN Boys Campus KarachiBranch

Class 6

Class 7

Class

Class

Matilda

International Lower Secondary Science 

Workbook 1

Shaheen Oxford Urdu silsila

International Lower Secondary Science 1

New Syllabus Mathematics (7th ed.), Book 1

New Syllabus Mathematics Workbook 1 (7th 

ed.)

Islamiyat For Students Book 6

Geography today Book 1 (TCS Edition)

Geography Today Skill Book 1 (TCS Edition)

Mathematics Addendum - Class 6

Qandeel-e-AdabQawid-u-insha Book 6

Oxford Progressive English 6

Understanding History  Sec Book 1

Digital World 6

Grid and Geometry Pad Class 6

ICT Activity File

S/L UM 160 Pages

Home Work Diary (Jr.I/II) 200 Page

S/L E.M  Journal 160 Pages

S/L EM 160 Pages

S/L EM R/P 200 Pages

Plastic Cover for A-4 Size-14mm 

(11.4x18.25x3)

Plastic Cover for Diaries - 14mm

Plastic Cover for Copies  - 14mm

White board (A4 size)

Fountain pen Study Pack

Colour pencils (long ? pack of 12 colours)

Geometry box

Skewer sticks ( Pack of 30)

Stationery Pouch Double Pocket

White Board Marker Black

Large Plastic Ruler (12 inch)

Lead pencils (Pack of 12)

Roll-on glue

Geo Board with multi coloured rubber bands

Eraser (white board sponge eraser)

Scissors Round Tip

Play dough (2 colours)
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Class 7

Class 8

Class

Class

Oxford Progressive English 7

Mathematics Addendum - Class 7

HudHud  Oxford Urdu sillsila

Geography today, Book 2 (TCS Edition)

International Secondary Science 2

International Secondary Science Workbook 2

Geography today, Skills Book 2 (TCS Edition)

New Syllabus Mathematics Workbook 1 (7th 

ed.)

The Phantom Tollbooth

Qandeel-e-AdabQawid-u-insha Book 7

Islamiyat for Students, Book VII (English 

version)

Digital World CS I

Understanding History  Sec Book 2

Graph, Grid and Geometry Pad Class 7

S/L EM R/P 200 Pages

S/L E.M  Journal 160 Pages

S/L UM 160 Pages

ICT Activity File

Home Work Diary (Jr.I/II) 200 Page

S/L EM 160 Pages

Plastic Cover for Copies  - 14mm

Plastic Cover for Diaries - 14mm

Plastic Cover for A-4 Size-14mm 

(11.4x18.25x3)

Play dough (2 colours)

White board (A4 size)

Geometry box

Scissors Round Tip

Lead pencils (Pack of 12)

Large Plastic Ruler (12 inch)

Geo Board with multi coloured rubber bands

Eraser (white board sponge eraser)

Skewer sticks ( Pack of 30)

Colour pencils (long ? pack of 12 colours)

White Board Marker Black

Stationery Pouch Double Pocket

Fountain pen Study Pack

Roll-on glue
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Class 8Class

The Hobbit

Islamiat for O-Level Students (revised ed.)

Geography Today Book 3 (TCS Edition)

Digital World CS II

O Level Islamiyat Paper 2 Skills Book

History in Focus Book 3 (TCS Edition)

International Lower Secondary  Science 

Workbook 3

Mathematics Addendum - Class 8

International Lower Secondary Science 3

New Syllabus Mathematics Workbook 2 (7th 

ed.)

Geography Today Skills Book 3 (TCS Edition )

New Syllabus Mathematics Workbook 1 (7th 

ed.)

Oxford Progressive English 8

O Level Islamiyat Paper 1 Skills Book

Qandeel-e-AdabQawid-u-insha Book 8

Taous oxford Urdu silsila

ICT Activity File

Graph Pad 50 Pages (1 CM)

S/L EM 160 Pages

S/L E.M  Journal 160 Pages

S/L EM R/P 200 Pages

S/L UM 160 Pages

S/L EM 200 Pages

Home Work Diary (Jr.I/II) 200 Page

Plastic Cover for A-4 Size-14mm 

(11.4x18.25x3)

Plastic Cover for Copies  - 14mm

Plastic Cover for Diaries - 14mm

Geometry box

White board (A4 size)

Stationery Pouch Double Pocket

Lead pencils (Pack of 12)

Scissors Round Tip

Fountain pen Study Pack

Play dough (2 colours)

Roll-on glue

Large Plastic Ruler (12 inch)

White Board Marker Black

Geo Board with multi coloured rubber bands

Skewer sticks ( Pack of 30)

Colour pencils (long ? pack of 12 colours)
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Eraser (white board sponge eraser)
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